Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00000A7
This is to certify:
That the Circuit Breaker
with type designation(s)
EASYPACT 100 _ 250
Issued to
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
EYBENS, France
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and Det Norske
Veritas' Offshore Standards
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Rated Voltage (V) up to 550 / 690
Rated Current (A) 100 - 250
Frequency (Hz) 50 to 60
This Certificate is valid until 2019-08-27.
Issued at Høvik on 2015-08-28
DNV GL local station: Paris CMC / VMC
Approval Engineer: Børre Dan Knutsen
for DNV GL
Marit Laumann
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-009691-2
Certificate No: TAE00000A7
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Name and place of manufacturer
Easypact 100:
Schneider Electric Thailand co. Ltd
540 Soi 9 Bangpoo Indsutrial Estate
Sukhumvit Road, Muang
10280 Samutprakarn – Thailand
Easypact 250:
Fuji Electric Dalian co. Ltd (FEDAC)
No.3 - The third street of Hortheast Dalian
Economic & Technical Development Zone
Dalian 116600 – China
Product description
Circuit breaker including accessories with the following data:
 EZC100
 B F N N H H
 Rated insulation voltage (V) Ui 690
 Rated impulse voltage (kV) (Uimp) 6
 Rated operational voltage AC(V) Ue 550
 Rated   Frequency (Hz) 50 / 60
 Number of poles 3 3 1 3-4 1 2-3-4
Rated  Current (A)* 15-60 15-100 15-100 15-100 15-100 15-100
 Rated Short-circ. Ultimate Break.
 cap. (KA) Icu
 550V 2.5 5 - 5 - 10
 440V 5 7.5 - 10 - 20
 400 / 415V 7.5 10 2.5 15 5 30
 380V 7.5 10 2.5 18 5 30
 220 / 240V 10 25 18 25 25 100**
 DC 125 V (1P) - 5 5 5 10 10
 DC 250 V (2P in series) - 5 - 5 -
 Rated Short-circ. Service Break.
 cap. (KA) Ics                         % Icu
 550V 25 50 50 50 50 25
 440V 25 50 50 50 50 25
 400 / 415V 25 50 50 50 50 25
 380V 25 50 50 50 50 50
 220 / 240V 25 50 50 50 50 50
 DC 125 V (1P) 25 50 50 50 50 50
 DC 250 V (2P in series) 25 50 50 50 50 50
 Utilization category A
*   Rated current at 40 deg C, See Application  /  limitation